Estate Taxes Available as of December 31, 2003

This report reflects revenue from the closing of the second-half
settlement - August 20, 2003 until February 25, 2004.

The second-half distribution for 2003 was completed and distributed
as of August 20, 2003. This report lists the revenue from
August 21, 2003 until February 25, 2004, therefore you will need to
add the totals from August 21, 2003 until December 31, 2003 to
arrive at the Taxes Available as of December 31, 2003.




Run Date: 04/07/2004

Run Time: 11:40 AM

ESTATE

TAX

SYSTEM

Report Title: Collection Report by Political Subdivision for 08/21/2003 thru 02/25/2004

Bolitical Sukdivision

AMHERST CITY

** Totals for AMHERST

AMHERST TOWHNSHIP

** Totals for AMHERST

AVON CITY

** Totals for AVON CITY

AVON LARKE CITY

** Totals for AVON LAKE CITY

BROWNHELM TOWNSHIP

** Totals for BROWNHELM TOWNSHIP

CARLISLE TOWNSHIP

Name - Last/First/Middle

GUILD, CLAYTON L
GONZALES, WILLIAM
SUPER, ROSE MARIE
RESTIFO, CARLA R

COY, CHARLOTTE L
ABRAHAM, MARTHA M
ABRAHAM, MARTHA M

WROBLEWSKI, ANNA
BELL, LEONARD M
KLINGSHIRN, VILMA E
KRYSTOWSKI, AGNES
KRYSTOWSKI, EDWARD A
GILLES, RHODA LYNNE
KOVACH, STEVE
STANLEY, MARGERY
USZAK, MARY ANN

THOMAS, MARY B
BEAUTY, MARY
DEMSEY, MARIAN
KENDERA, HELEN
REINKER, GERDA K
REVTA, JOHN
BEAUTY, MARY
BROLLIER, ANNE M
MOWROE, MARCIA R
WUNDERLE, DALE L

LUBY, EDNA F
SUPER, ROSE MARIE
OLDHAM, EUNICE M

LINDEN, URSULA M
GILLES, RHODA LYNNE
SIKORA, CHESTER A.

Advances

Advances

Advances

Advances

Advances

$

5

$

$

$

0

0.

0.

a.

.00

ao

o0

a0

.00

Date Paid

03-ES-00112 08/25/2003
00-ES-00840 09/24/2003
03-ES-00202 09/25/2003
02-E8-00716 01l/16/2004

Collected/Refunded

01-ES-01435 10/30/2003
93-ES-00963 02/05/2004
93-ES-00963 02/09/2004

Collected/Refunded

03-ES-00055 09/08/2003
03-ES-00965 03/11/2003
03-E5-00204 09/16/2003
97-ES-0109% 09/22/2003
97-ES-01100 10/22/2003
03-ES-00901 10/30/2003
02-E3-00264 10/31/2003
03-ES-00734 01/20/2004
03-E5-01081 01/27/2Q04

Collected/Refunded

03-ES-00951 09/08/2003
03-ES-00205 10/06/2003
03-ES-01157 11/04/2003
03-ES-00574 11/24/2003
03-ES-00701 12/22/2003
03-ES-00651 01/20/2004
03-ES-00205 02/12/2004
03-ES-00730 02/19/2004
03-ES-01198 02/20/2004
03-BS-00723 02/25/2004

Collected/Refunded

03-ES-00187 09/02/2003
03-ES-00202 0%/25/2003
03-ES-00304 12/01/2003

Collected/Refunded

03-ES-00706 09/26/2003
03-E5-00901 10/30/2003
02-ES-01310 02/19/2004

Amount
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69,365,

50,383.
26,586,
11,444,
.62
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9,1289.
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Run Date:

Run Time:

04/07/2004
11:40 AM

ESTATE

TAX

SYSTEM

Report Title: Cellection Report by Political Subdivision for 08/21/2003 thru 02/25/2004

** Totals for CARLISLE TOWNSHIP

COLUMBIA

** Totals for COLUMBIA TOWNSHIP

CUYAHOGA

** Totals for CUYAHOGA CLEVELAND CITY

Political Subdivision

TOWNSHIP

CLEVELAND CITY

BELYRIA CITY

** Totals for BLYRIA CITY

ELYRIA TOWNSHIP

** Totals for ELYRIA TOWNSHIP

Name - Last/First/Middle

SCHIRHART, ALBERTA
HOUP, JAMES A

MALIK, THERESA M
HEINRICHS, FRANCES A
SCHIRHART, ALBERTA
HODGSON, CLARICE M
HODGSON, CLARICE M
SCHIRHART, ALBERTA

GROSIK, GEOQORGE

WALLHEAD, FRED
WALLHEAD, WILLIAM
SNOWDON, BLANCHE M
NOWELL, EVELYN SMITH
CROSS, CARL A
STANDEN, SR, DON W
KRUECK, MARIAN B
WURSTER, LORANCE S
SUTMAN, HENRY I
ENYEDY, LILLIAN E
HAGEMAN, VIRGINIA A
CUTTER, ELIZABETH
LLOYD, ELIZABETH M
PIETCH, MAXINE J
LANCE, VIVIENNE F
GOULD, HANNCN V
SHEARER, PAUL S
LEMELY, NETTIE B
HENES, MILDRED E
ROOMEY, REBECCA K
FRANCE, SARAH A
KREPPS, RAY LLOYD

WALLHEAD, FRED
WALLHEAD, WILLIAM
GILLES, RHODA LYNNE

Advances

Advances

Advances

Advances

Advances

$

$

£

S

5

0.

0.

0.

c.

o

00

090

00

Case HNo Date Paid

Collected/Refunded

94-E5-00872 09/11/2003
03-ES-00537 09/29/2003
00-ES-01324 10/01/2003
03-ES-00342 12/01/2003
94-E§-00872 12/22/2003
02-ES-01217 02/13/2004
02-ES-01217 02/17/2004
94-ES-00872 02/23/2004

Collected/Refunded

02-ES-00624 09/25/2003

Collected/Refunded

98-ES-01017 08/22/2003
03-ES-00351 08/28/2003
02-ES-00986 08/29/2003
03-ES-00002 09/02/2003
01-ES-01390 09/08/2003
03-ES-00099 09/11/2003
02-ES-01049 09/25/2003
02-ES-0038% 10/01/2003
03-ES-00110 10/03/2003
031-ES-01070 10/14/2003
02-ES-00383 10/21/2003
02-ES-01467 10/27/2003
03-ES-00616 10/29/2003
03-E5-00577 11/06/2003
03-ES-00213 11/12/2003
01-ES-01362 11/21/2003
03-ES-00408 12/02/2002
03-ES-00517 01/02/2004
03-ES-00464 01/05/2004
03-ES-00521 01/29/2004
02-ES-01018 02/02/2004
03-ES-00501 02/20/2004

Collected/Refunded

98-ES-01017 0B/22/2003
03-ES-00391 08/28/2003
03-ES-00901 10/30/2003

Collected/Refunded

Page 2

Amount
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Run Date: 04/07/2004

Run Time: 11:40 AM

ESTATE TAaAX SYSTEM

Report Title: Collection Report by Political Subdivision for 08/21/2003 thru 02/25/2004

Political Subdivision
ERIE COUNTY VERMILION CITY
ERIE COUNTY VERMILION CITY

** Totals for

ESCROW

*% Totals for ESCROW

GRAFTON TOWNSHIP

TOWNSHIP

** Totals for GRAFTON

HURON COUNTY NEW LONDON VLG

*% Totals for HURON COUNTY NEW LONDON VLG

HURON GREENWICH VLG

** Totals for HURCN GREENWICH VLG

LAGRANGE TOWNSHIP

** Totals for LAGRANGE TOWNSHIP

LORAIN CITY

Name - Last/First/Middle

FELDKAMP, LOTTIE G

Advanges § 0.00
CONNOR, RICHARD H
LEWIS, KENNETH O
REGLI, CONSTANCE W

Advances § .00
TRIPPHAHN, MARTIN A
TRIFPHAHN, MARTIN A

Advances § ¢.00
WESTBRQOK, EDWARD G

Advances S 0.00
COBB, WILLIAM F

Advances § 0.00
DILL, ERMA R

Advances § 0.00
LUBY, EDNA F

LANDIN, PEARL E
BRUNCTTS, LUCY
SUSTERSIC, MARY A
YAMBRISAK, JENNIE
BAUMLER, WILBERT L
LIVCHAK, DAVID
HCRAN, EUNICE H
WESTFALL, FERN A
LIVCHAK, DAVID
JANUZZI, ALBERT V
SABOL, FRANCES V
PROVENZA, FRANK ANTHONY
FREY, HELEN M

TISDALE, HAROLD ¥V
PEKARE, BERTHA

LIVCHAK, DAVID

KOZIOL, EDWARD S
ASHLEY, THERESA
LIVCHAEK, DAVID
WILLIAMS, MARGARET

FELDKAMP, LOTTIE G

Case No Date Paid

01-ES§-00722 02/13/2004

Collected/Refunded

03-ES-00289 0%/02/2003
03-ES-00868 01/02/2004
04-ES-10028 01/27/2004

Collected/Refunded

02-ES-00622 05/10/2003
02-ES-00642 11/14/2003

Collected/Refunded
02-ES5-01392 02/09/2004

Collected/Refunded
55-ES-00335 12/05/2003

Collected/Refunded
02-ES-00480 12/05/2003

Collected/Refunded
03-ES-0D0187 09/02/2003
01-ES-00842 08/05/2003
99-ES-00254 09/09/2003
01-ES-01251 08/23/2003
00-ES-01270 09/26/2003
03-ES-01040 10/03/2003
00-ES-00555 10/23/2003
03-ES-00415 11/07/2003
11/14/2003
11/18/2003

03-E5-01180
00-ES5-00555
03-ES-0041% 11/18/2003
03-ES-00674 11/18/2003
02-ES-00810 11/26/2003
03-ES5-00558 11/26/2003
03-ES8-00535 12/10/2003
03-ES-01175 12/18/2003
00-ES-00555 12/22/2003
03-ES-00437 12/26/2003
03-B5-01216 12/30/2003
00-ES-00555 01/20/2004
94-ES-00955 02/03/2004

01-ES-00724 02/13/2004

bPage 3

Amount
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-700.
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15,269.
2,864.
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64.
9,600.
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64,
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16,034.
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Run Date: 02/07/2004

Run Time: 11:40 AM

ESTATE T2aX

SYSTEM

Report Title: Collection Report by Political Subdivision for 08/21/2003 thru 02/25/2004

Political Subdivision

** Totals for LORAIN CITY

NORTH RIDGEVILLE CITY

Name - Last/First/Middle

LIVCHAK, DAVID

STANDEN, Sk, DON W
HERTZBERG, MARY C
HERTZBERG, MARY C

GRCSIK, GEORGE

WELCH, JULIA V

** Totals for NORTH RIDGEVILLE CITY

OBERLIN CITY

** Totals for OBERLIN CITY

OTTAWA COUNTY PUT IN BAY TWP

#* Totals for OTTAWA CCUNTY PUT IN BAY TWP

PENFIELD TOWNSHIP

*% Totals for PENFIELD TOWNSHIP

RICHLAND WORTHINGTON TWP

*#% Totals for RICHLAND WORTHINGTON TWP

ROCHESTER TOWNSHIP

GILLES, RHODA LYNNE
MUNDAY, EDWARD W
LEWIS, KENNETH O
BROKAW, GLENN A
PHILLIPS, ELIZABETH A
3TOBE, FREDERICK H

SHEA, EILEEN AGNES
GRAY, TED A

HOFMAN, ARDIS A
YOUNG, CECIL T

JONES, CWEN T

MURPHY, ELIZABETH R
COBB, WILLIBM F
TURNER, ALBERTA T
DUPLER SR., RICHARD S

RESTIFO, CARLA R

HOFMAN, ARDIS A

TRESSEL, BEVERLY
TRESSEL, BEVERLY
TRESSEL, BEVERLY
TRESSEL, BEVERLY
TRESSEL, BEVERLY

mRoR R R OR

TRESSEL, BEVERLY

WESTBROQK, EDWARD G

Advances

Advances

Advances

Advances

Edvances

Advances

§

$

$

5

$

$

g.

0.

0.

00

00

.00

.00

00

.00

Case No Date Paid

00-ES-00555 02/23/2004

Collected/Refunded

03-ES-0009% 09/11/2003
03-ES-00260 09/23/2003
03-ES-00260 09/23/2003
02-ES-00624 09/25/2003
01-ES-00431 10/28/2003
03-ES-00901 10/30/2003
93-E5-00323 11/04/2003
03-ES-00086 12/26/2003
04-ES-00094 01/27/2004
03-ES-00747 02/09/2004
03-E5-00653 02/23/2004

Collected/Refunded

03-E5-00400 09/18/2003
03-ES-00093 03/30/2003
03-ES-00051 L0/02/2003
03-E5-00185 10/03/2003
03-B5-00113 10/08/2003
00-ES-00987 11/21/2003
95-E5-00335 12/05/2003
03-ES-00609 12/23/2003
03-E5-00854 12/30/2003

Collected/Refunded

02-ES-00716 01/16/2004

Collected/Refunded

03-E5-00051 10/02/2003

Collected/Refunded

00-E5-00964 05/04/2003

00-ES-00964 10/03/2003

00-ES-00954 11/06/2003

00-ES-00964 12/09/2003

00-BES-00964 01/12/2004

00-ES-00964 02/17/2004

Collected/Refunded

02-ES-01391 02/09/2004

Page 4

Amount
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100.
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Run Date: 04/07/2004
Run Time: 11:40 AM

ESTATE

A X SYSTEM

Report Title: Collection Report by Political Subdivision for 08/21/2003 thru 02/25/2004

Political Subdivision

** Totals for ROCHESTER TOWNSHIP

RUSSIA TOWNSHIP

** Totals for RUSSIA TOWNSHIP

SANDUSKY CITY OF WOODVILLE

*#* Totals for SANDUSKY CITY OF WOCDVILLE

SHEFFIELD LAKE CITY

** Totals for SHEFFIELD LAKE CITY

SHEFFIELD TOWNSHIP

*% Totals for SHEFFIELD TOWNSHIP

STATE OF OHIO

Name - Last/First/Middle

SCHRAMM, JUANITA B

COBB, WILLIAM F

TRESSEL, BEVERLY X
TRESSEL, BEVERLY X
SUTMAN, HENRY I
TRESSEL, BEVERLY K
TRESSEL, BEVERLY K
TRESSEL, BEVERLY K
BOWMAN, CLIVE E
WESTBROCK, EDWARD G
TRESSEL, BEVERLY K

APOLZON, GEORGE T
JANUZZI, ALBERT V

WALLHEAD, FRED
GUILD, CLAYTON L
WALLHEAD, WILLIAM
SNOWDON, BLANCHE M
NOWELL, EVELYN SMITH
LUBY, EDNA F
CONNOR, RICHARD H
TRESSEL, BEVERLY K
LANDIN, PEARL E
CROSS, CARL A
WROBLEWSKI, ANNA
THOMAS, MARY B
BRUNOTTS, LUCY
TRIPPHAHN, MARTIN A
9TANDEN, SR, DON W
BELL, LEONARD M
SCHIRHART, ALBERTA
KLINGSHIRN, VILMA E
SHEA, EILEEN ACNES
KRYSTOWSKI, AGNES

SUSTERSIC, MARY A

Advances

Advances

Advances

Advances

Advances

$

5

$

$

$

a.

0.

0.

0.

0o

00

00

oo

Case No Date Paid

Collected/Refunded

03-ES-00414 12/11/2003

Collected/Refunded

95-ES-00335 12/05/2003

Collected/Refunded

0O0-ES-00964 09/04/2003
QU-ES-00964 10/03/2003
03-E5-00110 10/03/2003
00-ES-00964 11/06/2003
D0-ES-00964 12/09/2003
00-ES-00964 01/12/2004
04-ES-00052 01/20/2004
02-ES-01391 02/09/2004
00-E5-00964 02/17/2004

Collected/Refunded

02-ES-01472 10/06/2003
03-ES-00411 11/18/2003

Collected/Refunded

98-ES-01017 08/22/2003
03-ES-00112 08/25/2003
03-ES-00391 08/28/2003
02-ES-00986 08/29/2003
D3-ES-00002 09/02/2003
03-E5-00187 05/02/2003
G3-ES-00283 09/02/2003
00-E5-00964 03/04,/2G03
01-ES-00842 05/05/2003
CL-ES-013%0 09/08/2003
03-E5-00055 09/08/2003
03-ES-00951 09/08/2003
99-E5-00254 09/05/2003
02-E5-00642 05/10/2003
03~ES-000399 09/11/2003
03-ES-00968 09/11/2003
94-ES-00872 09/11/2003
03-ES-00204 09/16/2003
03-ES-00400 09/18/2003
97-ES-01095 09/22/2003
01-ES-01251 0%/23/2003
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38,404.23

38,404.23

150.24
150.24
914.25
150.24
150.24
180.29
13,316.06
-1,035.48
180.29

14,156.37

-603.37
574 .52

-28.85

15.33
3,015.22
2,372.80

609.37
10,762.55
8,426.01
5,245.34
90.00
-300.12

53.82

2,828.35

12,595.88
484.02
511.01
108.18
1,209.00
655.97
4,584.13
752.76
613.51
§,972.66



Run Date:

Run Time:

Report Title: Collection Report by Political Subdivision for 08/21/2003 thru 02/25/2004

04/07/2004
11:40 AM

Political Subdivision

ESTATE

T

A X

SY¥YSTEM

Name - Last/First/Middle

HERTZBERG, MARY C
HERTZBERG, MARY C
GONZALES, WILLIAM
GROSIK, GECRGE
KRUECK, MARIAN B
SUPER, ROSE MARIE
YAMBRISAK, JENNIE
LINDEN, URSULA M
HOUP, JAMES A

GRAY, TED A

MALIK, THERESA M
WURSTER, LORANCE S
HOFMAN, ARDIS A
TRESSEL, BEVERLY K
SUTMAN, HENRY I
YOUNG, CECIL T
BAUMLER, WILBERT L
APOLZON, GEORGE T
BEAUTY, MARY

HUNT, JAMES R
JONES, OWEN T
ENYEDY, LILLIAN E
HAGEMAN, VIRGINIA A
KRYSTOWSKI, EDWARD A
LIVCHAK, DAVID
CUTTER, ELIZABETH
WELCH, JULIA V
LLOYD, ELIZARETH M
COY, CHARLOTTE L
GILLES, RHODA LYNNE
KOVACH, STEVE
DEMSEY, MARIAN
MUNDAY, EDWARD W
TRESSEL, BEVERLY K
PIETCH, MAXINE J
HORAN, EUNICE H
LANCE, VIVIENNE F
TRIPPHAHN, MARTIN A
WESTFALL, FERN A
LIVCHAX, DAVID
JANUZZI, ALBERT V
SABOL, FRANCES V
MURPHY, ELIZABETH R
GOULD, HANNON V

KENDERA, HELEN

PROVENZA, FRANK ANTHONY

FREY, HELEN M
QLDHAM, EBUNICE M
HEINRICHS, FRANCES A

Cage No
03-ES-00260
03-E3-00260
00-ES-00840
02-ES-00624
02-E5-01049
03-ES-00202
00-ES-01270
G3-ES-00706
03-ES-00537
03-ES-00093
Q0-ES5-01324
02-E5-00382
02-E5-00051
C0-ES-00964
03-E5-C0110
03-E5-00185
03-ES-01040
02-E5-01472
03-E5-00205
00-ES-00300
03-E5-00113
03-ES-01070
02-E5-00383
97-ES-01100
00-ES-00555
02-ES-01467
01-ES-00431
03-ES5-00616
01-ES-01435
03-ES-00901
02-BES-00264
03-E3-01157
99-ES-00323
Q0-ES-00964
Q03-ES-00577
03-ES-00415
03-ES-00213
02-E5-00642
G3-ES-01180
00-B5-00555
03-ES-00411
03-ES-00674
00-E5-00587
01-ES-01362
03-ES-00574
02-ES-00910
03-ES-00558
03-ES-00304
03-ES-00342

09/23/2003
09/23/2003
09/24/2003
09/25/2003
09/25/2003
09/25/2003
09/26/2003
09/26/2003
09/29/2003
po9/30/2003
10/01/2003
10/01/2003
10/02/2003
10/03/2003
10/03/2003
10/03/2003
10/03/2003
10/06/2003
10/06/2003
10/08/2003
10/08/2003
10/14/2003
10/21/2003
10/22/2003
10/23/2003
10/27/2003
10/28/2003
10/29/2003
10/30/2003
10/30/2003
10/31/2003
11/04/2003
11/04/2003
11/06/2003
11/06/2003
11/07/2003
11/12/2003
11/14/2003
11/14/2003
11/18/2003
11/18/2003
11/18/2003
11/21/2003
11/21/2003
11/24/2003
11/26/2003
11/26/2003
12/01/2003
12/01/2003

Page &

2,189,
2,400,
5,347.
17,
1,935,
36.
180.
2,519.
-3,597.
-81¢6.

6,020

7,470,
1,115.
4,518,

10,127

.23
.53
.60
74
.31
42
.09
.00
.66
-93
.07
.60
.03
.00
.76
.58
.60
.40
.55
.07
-80
-1l
.00
.78
.00
-81
-02
.80
.90
.60
.63
.88
.13
.00

45
Q0
16
56
57
o)
21
20
52
69

.41
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60
20
35



04/07/2004

11:4C AM

Run Date:

Run Time:

Report Title: Collection Report by Political Subdivision for

Political Subdivision

ESTATE

SHEARER, PAUL §
DILL, ERMA R

COBR, WILLIAM F
TRESSEL, BEVERLY K
EKOWIK, MARY J
TISDALE, HAROLD V
SCHRAMM, JUANITA B
PEKARE, BERTHA
LIVCHAK, DAVID
REINKER, GERDA K
SCHIRHART, ALBERTA
TURNER, ALBERTA T
LEWIS, KENNETH O
KOZIOL, EDWARD S
DUPLER SR., RICHARD
ASHLEY, THERESA
LEMELY, NETTIE E
LEWIS, KENNETH O
HENES, MILDRED E
TRESSEL, BEVERLY K
RESTIFO, CARLA R
LIVCHAK, DAVID
REVTA, JOHN
STANLEY, MARCGERY
BOWMAN, OLIVE E
USZAK, MARY ANN
BROKAW, GLENN A
REGLI, CONSTANCE W
ROOMEY, REBECCA K
FRANCE, SARAH A
WILLIAMS, MARGARET
WESTBROOK, EDWARD G
PHILLIPS, ELIZABETH
ABRAHAM, MARTHA M
ABRAHAM, MARTHA M
BEAUTY, MARY

BUBLL, DORIS E
FELDKAMP, LOTTIE G
HODGSON, CLARICE M
TRESSEL, BEVERLY K
HODGSON, CLARICE M
SIKQRA, CHESTER A.
BROLLIER, ANNE M
KREPPS, RAY LLOYD
MONROE, MARCIA R
LIVCHAK, DAVID
STOBE, FREDERICK H
SCHIRHART, ALBERTA

WUNDERLE, DALE L

TAX

08/21/2003 thru 02/25/2004

- Last/First/Middle

3

A

SYSTEM

03-ES-00408
02-ES-00480
35-ES-00335
00~ES-00964
03-E5-00361
03-E5-00535
03-E5-0041¢
03-ES-01175
00-ES-00555
03-ES-00701
94-E5-00872
03-E5-00609
03-ES-00086
03-E5-00437
03-E5-00654
03-E5-0121¢
03-ES-00517
03-ES-00868
03-E5-00464
00-ES-00962

02-ES5-00716

00-E5-00555
02-ES-00651
03-ES-00734
04-ES5-00062
03-E5-01081
04-ES-00034
04-ES-10028
03-E5-00521
02-E5-01018
94-ES-00955
02-E5-01391
03-ES-00747
93-E§-00963
93-E5-00963
03-ES-00205
02-ES-00658
01-E8-00724
02-E5-01217
00-ES-00964
02-E5-01217
02-ES-01310
03-ES-00730
C3-ES-00501
03-E5-01198
00-ES-00555
03-ES-00653
54-E5-00872
03-E5-00723

Date Paid
12/02/2003
12/05/2003
12/05/2003
12/09/2003
12/08/2003
12/10/2003
12/11/2003
12/18/2003
12/22/2003
12/22/2003
12/22/2003
12/23/2003
12/26/2003
12/26/2003
12/30/2003
12/30/2003
01/02/2004
01/02/2004
01/05/2004
01/12/2004
01/16/2004
01/20/2004
01/20/2004
01/20/2004
01/20/2004
01/27/2004
01/27/2004
01/27/2004
01/29/2004
02/02/2004
02/03/2004
02/09/2004
02/09/2004
02/08/2004
02/09/2004
02/12/2004
02/12/2004
02/13/2004
02/13/2004
02/17/2004
02/17/2004
02/19/2004
02/18/2004
02/20/2004
02/20/2004
02/23/2004
02/23/2004
02/23/2004
02/25/2004

Page 7

Amount

£58.
90.
10,
4,008.
3,801,
3,600.
36.
2,282,
1,080.
1,568,
4,552,
294.
463.
861.

231

]
]
3
$
5
$
$
5
5
§
$
$
5
5
$
§
$
E 489.
$ 3,417.
$ 108.
8 -2,352,
$ 36.
$ 20,214.
5 4,800.
$ 3,329,
5 661.
5 466.
$ 3,440,
5 9,941.
5 2,642.
$ 24.
$ -533.
$ 531.
g 815.
g 383.
3 -472.
$ 802.
5 408.
5 123.
$ 108.
5 5.
8 238.
5 1,663.
g 6,802.
$ 1,882,
5 24,
5 28,833,
3 655,
% 132.

.40
.36

37
o0
o6
64
06
00
a0
40
oo
26
i9
85
18
882

.97

22
86
Qo0
29
00
60
79
o2
a2z
67
ao
25
28
58
75
&0
34
25
06
a0
33
74
00
98
08
58
54
80
54
72
97
80



Run Date: 04/07/2004

Run Time: 11:40 AM

ESTATE T & X SYSTEM

Report Title: Collection Report by Political Subdivision for 08/21/2003 thru 02/25/2004

Political Subdivision

*#* Totals for STATE OF OHIO

VERMILION CITY

** Totals for VERMILION CITY

WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP

** Totals for WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP

WELLINGTON VILLAGE

** Totals for WELLINGTON VILLAGE

** Totals for County **

Name - Last/First/Middle

Advances § 0.
HUNT, JAMES R
EONIK, MARY J

advances § 0.
HOFMAN, ARDIS A

Advanceg 5 0.
BUELL, DORIS B

Advances § 0.

Advances § 0.

jode}

0o

oo

00

00

Case No Date Paid

Collected/Refunded

00-ES-00300 10/08/2003
03-ES-00361 12/09/2003

Collected/Refunded

03-ES-00051 10/02/2003

Collected/Refunded

03-ES-00658 02/12/2004

Collected/Refunded

Collected/Refunded

Page 8

Amount

$

298,323.

924.
40.

964 .

786.

786,

3,211.

3,211,

1,427,155,

27

57
26

83

08

08

2z

22

57



